§

2503 F

| WINTER 2021 2022

NISEKO BUS DONAN BUS

FEARE HORER

a
. ——

— &R ++ L9500 Rl

&it. HBIOF O IV ABRRTFHMRICOVNTERDEATED X ITH.,
CHHDRICRIRAIBRAVYREIF Iy bE. BEULKXBLEND SN %E

Lmb'ulwaﬂ E170h!

'KUTCHAN NIGHT GO BUS

h<35\AI|:!518U'II) [¥3

45 CORTOBIB/EICRT Y b o
YA XOBRR (NS — )E:El,\ cm%

| TUFTTARCRS )75\5}«\,&
By

ELEEED |

<O2BEvATA NS
KUTCHAN NIGHT GO BUS

MMRARVBADKERZRIZZ [ILBEESAITSY] I
J—TEoFBERICHDET,

You can find the specialty products of Hokkaido

E{THARS 2 8 including Kutchan at “Dosanko Plaza”
in Co-op Supermarket.
12H10H~2828HF | ®) N
r=! BRER~0S3 TN L Y5~
400 (/NA200H)
ETAH ) 5138 WESSER~ VBB DAL Y 5—
200M

BEERRTOAX— A/ —R—ROBHAHRNTEET,

You can put your ski or snowboard gear into the bus at
any of the stops.
A\

USOIIALEYS—

Hirafu Welcome Center

UL 5K
(SR o el

ity i o By e G N PR AV

NISEKO UNITED SHUTTLE
BEAF—BEZETULTCVET,
(56357, vILby =t IE LYY Hanazono, 72X TV)

ETHE ) 12A48~483H
FULFZ D) ZAABELEDE TS,

U SERHEIR/INA

HIRAFU FREE SHUTTLE BUS
ETHE ) 12A18~2H28H

PLySTitA R
BRTEAST
(LT

EfTHE ) 8ih 52085% T304-60 kR CiEfT
]
rE———rlP o  Kebayamakia G
The green Leaf Niseko Village /‘ & Sl
e e S ety Bk LA =TT
=—EIELYIRF—ETY i | < VAT \ .. Kabayama

Niseko Village Ski Center ) - )
Hilton Niseko Village

RURYYavELYY @
Higashiyama Pension Village

SIWOTE @ Kabayam
Milk Kobo
E.% b L_‘ Hﬁzui x ° | V4 4 1?«'iljl-alayama
Higashiyama Higashi-no-oka

RRITERL ER7Z21:30!

BELVELET. S e - U A,
. BNRERT DS/ NARD IS o
éﬁl \1 DONAN BUS Bus stop locations at Kutchan station
7= E 1= %% /Police JR¥ )L~ /Bus Shelter 2 61
BT #%}D 150 " %
12H2T1H~3A31HXT | @) <59
okid= BRR~VSBI ALY~ —
0.51x18 400M (/\A200M) . igﬁ\ Nzlszzkoguls\“zim%ﬂ i E‘}}EE%S%"Q' ﬂ FEORZAS> &
s BT SePehT L FSROS Information Center
= Plat
—+3J/VR NisEkoBUS {1 [ {REIZER 00 >
=0 E ia RIS 1l§utphgrt1 i
— 4§ > ! % Kutchan Train Station Square rain ation
B (G&_#) #=b 160/ ; ] _ o BHIL+FH
12818~3A318HZT | @ M [/\ZZDITBR] @ Kutchan Intersection
nEH BHZR~0S/OI)VALEYS— BENzEDE oz g =12 Vatic] ® i +=Fi
« —ERHARSE T D 400F3 (N A200F) Danan Bus Qonan Bus 5 RS E | South Intersection
= ., BAIRR~E)Uh Y= EaE LYY g
6.57FE 600/ (" A300M) =
B
Bl
4

@ m 55
:Minami5jo

®m8%

Minami 8 jo
© (Eaz=tE
@ Kutchan Bridge

000 —> 00
@

5o

<~

o ﬂ - LIVE AR
- RyoRI\U 1)
TlEh3hl ﬁ%fg;g% Lerch Park
Town Hall ] (Max Valu)
—=Tﬁlj\
\XQ%JJAEI "?zlal:asago

T l Futagoyama Outskirts

© BiEFKIEFTED
@ Self-Defense Force
Main Gate

© EEERE
Driving School

® | 0USMILE
Hirafu Yamada

Hirafu Kita

Yamada Junction
STy RyOVZE3
Midtown Niseko
US/TFiE
(A 3—~—hal)
Hirafu Intersection
(Seicomart)

YUEU Y YALE
St.Moritz Big Bridge

Rl
Legend
= 4= VAV
Niseko Bus
Elementary School —EE/ (X E] 2—)\— - h—LEvy—
Donan Bus Supermarket or Home Center
e {D25PAFTA NS ﬁ
Kutchan Night Go Bus Hospital
— O 5 3 EER) (2 !, BIRDAATEZDER
Hirafu Free Shuttle Bus — Hot spring
a East
AJ Pa
BRELETE  where to call

& 0136-22-1558
SM3FE12A21H~3A31H

& 0136-44-2001

1BREg/VA  Donan Bus
[EESY 1 ST |

Z—1t3JVA Niseko Bus

12/11 ~ 3/31

—t3J\VR (0570-200-600) EFFUHBETT.
FiE2650H (F&6 1,330 ).
FE 4580H (F&H2,290M)

¥E=Fﬁ:=,§—' —t3

FLiR—-=t3 *

AIRRFI Y —=F )L
BHEEA

—tI>4Li% *
_t:I/ J5(7’U
— I -HTREE

OS5/ LIVALEY S —

@ (English) 092-286-9555

[EES A P OETHA Sf3FE12818~3A31H
=)-) ‘\bl'uj"f I\'l:'a Kutchan Night Go Bus
(RES A T OETHY | ASH3FE128108~2828H

U S MERHBIR/VA Hirafu Free Shuttle Bus 090-7355-2425
Wit EBETE (5 $M3F12A18~2A28H

FEEHERINA UephibAS Jagaringo Bus
BAIZHIRE / SAEBERE & 0136-56-8001

JR (BHNZER R Train Station
—tEIERRE

L Niseko International Transport

& 0136-22-1310

& 0136-22-1171




EENZ © —EIINR © <o5phF1 FE BAR

Donan Bus & Niseko Bus & Kutchan Night Go Bus Time Schedule

EER 45 DU EE BHLIRDEIRIFEE T,

JRHSDRDOFEFTDSEA (Change JR to Bus) % J RRTEEFTS A PToD. BEPEBCE> T VHRBIHEDBDFT,

RASBE | IVER | EHEE § VBR § JVER | wR ) VER | IvMER § RADE § JVER § B8R § IVEH | RADE § ALRE § IVER | RASR
T A R T i T an s T SOl | 7.0, | 745, | 9:115 | 9:200 10556 | 11:38 0 12100 1351 N 1458 D 15:070 | 16:336) 16:06 | 18:15 1057} 2040] 21:57
S ERF 2 BUS STOP = = = = =
IBAIZER Kutchan Train Station | 750 | 9:40 | 12:20 | 14:20 | 1530 | 16:40 | 1815 | 1825 | 19:15 | 20:15 | 20:55 | 21:30
F5ORIN55 & Information Center Plat | 751 | 9:41 | 1221 | 1421 | 1531 | 16:41 | 18:16 | 1826 | 19:16 | 20116 | 2056 | 21:31
B HRH / AIRT S South Intersection /Kuchan ntersectin | 752 | 9:42 | 1222 | 1422 | 1532 | 1642 | 1817 | 1827 | 1947 | 2047 | 2057 | 21:32
@ERDDEYS— /BB R ForestryStation/Minamisjo | 753 | 943 | 1223 | 1423 | 1533 | 1643 | 1848 | 1828 | 198 | 2048 | 2057 | 21:33
H 8% Minamisjo | 754 | 944 | 1224 | 1424 | 1534 | 16:44 | 1819 | 1829 | 1949 | 2019 | 2059 | 21:34
(RIS Kutchan Bridge | 755 | 945 | 12:25 | 14:25 | 1535 | 16:45 | 1820 | 1830 | 19:20 | 2020 | 21:00 | 21:35
LIVEABRT (RYSRINUI)  Lerch Park (Max Valw) | 7:55 | 9:45 | 12:25 | 1425 | 15:35 | 16:45 | 1820 | 1830 | 1920 | 2020 | 21:00 | 21:35
1) Takasago | 756 | 946 | 1226 | 1426 | 1536 | 1646 | 1821 | 1831 | 1921 | 2021 | 21:01 | 2136
ESETRRIEPIAT Self-Defense Force Main Gate | 757 | 947 | 1227 | 1427 | 1537 | 1647 | 1822 | 1832 | 1922 | 2022 | 21:02 | 21:37
BB Driving School | 7:58 | 9:48 | 12:28 | 14:28 | 1538 | 16:48 | 1823 | 1833 | 1923 | 2023 | 21:03 | 21:38
Het Hirafukita | 759 | 949 | 1229 | 1420 | 1539 | 16:49 | 1824 | 1834 | 1924 | 2024 | 21:04 | 21:39
US3LHA Hirafu Yamada % 5 E:; 5 % Y % Y :% Y :% Y :.fé Y c% Y % v :% Y % Y E; o
LSS Yamada Junction | 802 | 952 | 1232 | 1432 | 1542 | 1652 | 1827 | 1837 | 1927 | 2027 | 21:07 | 21:42
=y RHHY= £ Midtown Niseko | 803 | 9:53 | 12:33 | 14:33 | 1543 | 1653 | 1828 | 1838 | 1928 | 2028 | 21:08 | 21:43
Y tumikyo | 8:04 | 954 | 12:34 | 1434 | 1544 | 1654 | 1829 | 1839 | 1929 | 2029 | 21:09 | 21:44
053t Hirafu Intersection | 805 | 9:55 | 12:35 | 14:35 | 15:45 | 1655 | 1830 | 18:40 | 19:30 | 2030 | 21:10 | 21:45
OBROTIALEYS—  Hirafu Welcome Center | 80 | 10:00 | 12:40 | 14:40 | 1550 | 17:00 | 1834 | 1845 | 1934 | 2034 | 2114 | 21:49
FELLE Kabayama Kita | 814 | 10:04 12:44 18:39 1939 | 2039 | 2119 | 21:54
LN Kabayama Elementary School | 815 | 10:05 14:45 1840 | "1 | 1940 | 2040 | 2120 | 21:55
HLLE Kabayama East | 816 | 10:06 12:46 1 23 P
L Kabayama | 847 | 10:07 14:47 ,
=05 Higashi-no-oka | 819 | 10:09 12:49 1
ST Higashiyama | 820 | 10:10 14:50 :
TR MilkKobo | 821 | 10:11 14:51 3/31
HUNYY3YELYY  Higashiyama Pension Village | 822 | 10:12 14:52 ®
=IOy IRF—EUH— Niscko Village Ski Center | 8:23 10:13 14:53 &
Y. JU=YU=T - =wICL YT TheGreen LeafNiscko Vilge | 825 | 10:15 14:55 2
B hY=EIE LYY Hilton Niseko Village | 827 | 10:17 14:57 &

KINABHICK > TN RAEBARBRNELFDECDNB DT,

SR BUS STOP #8@ —td =3 —td =—td FMhS FANS FTRS FARS FAIS

ELRYZEaELYY Hilton NisekoVillage 8:35 10:50 15:10

—taOEL v I RAF—1t>/H— Niseko Village Ski Center i | |

. HU—YU=7 - Z€IELYY The Green Leaf Niseko Village 837 | 1052 15:12

ElbbryZtaELYY Hilton Niseko Village ! | |

—tIEL Yy YRF—tYH— Niscko Village Ski Center 8:39 10:54 165:14

RN avEDLwS Higashiyama Pension Village 8:40 10:55 15:15

SWOIE Milk Kobo 8:41 10:56 15:16

=<1 Higashiyama 8:42 10:567 15:17

E<10)) s Higashi-no-oka 8:43 10:68 15:18

A1 Kabayama 8:44 10:59 15:19

LI Kabayama East 845 | 11:00 15:20

FELL AR Kabayama Elementary School 7:36 8:46 11:01 15:21 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:50
#ELLdE Kabayama Kita | 7:37 8:47 11:02 16:22 17:53 18:53 19:563 20:53 21:51
USRHYTILALEYSY— Hirafu Welcome Center |  7:41 8:52 11:07 13:30 16:27 16:05 17:20 17:58 18:58 19:568 20:58 21:56

US54 (A 3—<—Ngi) Hirafu Intersection ( Seicomart ) 7:43 8:54 11:09 13:32 156:29 16:07 17:22 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 21:58

RAED izumikyo ! 8:56 11:11 13:34 15:31 16:09 17:24 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:00
Sy RyOYZEO Midtown Niseko 7:45 8:57 11:12 13:35 15:32 16:10 17:25 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:01
IR ER Yamada Junction 7:46 8:58 11:13 13:36 15:33 16:11 17:26 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:02
tegExit Hirafu Kita sgm 9:01 11:16 13:39 15:36 16:14 17:29 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:05
EEIEI=23%:0] Driving School gi @ 9:02 11:17 13:40 16:37 16:15 17:30 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:06
B&BKIEFTR Self-Defense Force Main Gate ] ;?Z_ 9:03 11:18 13:41 15:38 16:16 17:31 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:07
=) Takasago % 9:04 11:19 13:42 15:39 16:17 17:32 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:08
VIVE RERT (Ryo2/WUa) Lerch Park (Max Valu) i 9:05 11:20 13:43 15:40 16:18 17:33 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:09
OS5l Hirafu Yamada | 1:47 2 hy 2By 2y 2y 2y 257 S hY 250 2 hY 5y 1
WFILUAL Futagoyama Outskirts | 7:48 LA S50 | |EES| | |EES SES| | |25 IES| | [245 SES| | |2E5
EERI&EE Twaobetsu Town Hall 7:50 § Y § Y § Y § Y § Y § Y g~ g 7 g 7 - g v
BH%1E Kutchan Bridge 7:52 9:.06 11:21 13:44 15:41 16:19 17:34 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:10
[ERSES Minami 8 jo l 9:.07 11:22 13:45 15:42 16:20 17:35 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:11

BERIKDEYY—/H5 % Forestry Station/ Minami 5 jo 7:53 9:.08 11:23 13:46 15:43 16:21 17:36 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:12
BtFH / BHIR+FH  South Intersection / Kutchan Intersection 7:54 9:.09 11:24 13:47 15:44 16:22 17:37 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:13
FBEDERIS > & Information Center Plat } 9:10 11:25 13:48 15:45 16:23 17:38 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:14
{BXNZZER Kutchan Train Station | 8:00 9:11 11:26 13:49 15:46 16:24 17:39 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:15

~ - ' : , , , , , el B , , : SB0 50 DL EE 5AUNDBFREET
JRADRDBETDTRA  (Change Bus to JR) : : : : : : : : : : : : % J RETEBES 1 7CHh. BEPBBI&>TI( THREDBANBDET.




